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Competition:  2016 FAI ECH F1ABC
Place:  Aradac, Serbia
Date:
Class:  F1 A
Organizer:  VAZDUHOPLOVNI SAVEZ SRBIJE

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS:

Max Duration: 240 180 180 180 240 1.fo 2.fo
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 Final
Clasif. St.nr. Competitor: FAI ID Licence: Country: Time Time Time Time Time Points 360 720

1 31 Roland KOGLOT 24507 SLO 174007 SLOVENIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 472
2 34 Mati MOSKOVICH 69101 4-1834  ISRAEL 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 391
3 36 Ittai SHICHMAN 90565 4-22204  ISRAEL 240 180 180 180 240 1020 319 386
4 7 Per FINDAHL 24737 SWE15125 SWEDEN 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 383
5 49 Enes PEČENKOVIĆ 100847 F-120 BOSNIA AND HERC. 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 367
6 74 Ivan BEZAK 24583 SVK 1078 SLOVAK REPUBLIC 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 355
7 13 Christian ANDRIST 11279 SUI 46607 SWITZERLAND 240 180 180 180 240 1020 329 350
8 33 Luka  BITEŽNIK 68440 SLO 142051 SLOVENIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 328
9 70 Szilard SZIJJARTO 79236 109032 ROMANIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 346 320

10 16 Vittorio BRUSSOLO 20297 ITA 7120 ITALY 240 180 180 180 240 1020 319 315
11 8 Robert HELLGREN 24742 SWE40391 SWEDEN 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 262
12 48 Tsvetan BONCHEV 16153 BUL 00614 BULGARIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 238
13 57 Dirk HALBMEIER 29734 GER2738 GERMANY 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 193
14 28 Jes NYHEGN 17200 2242 DENMARK 240 180 180 180 240 1020 337 25
15 76 Janis ZARINS 75177  237YL LATVIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 358
16 40 David Gabor KRASZNAI 81452 HUN 2283 HUNGARY 240 180 180 180 240 1020 356
17 29 Steffen JENSEN 17172 1006 DENMARK 240 180 180 180 240 1020 346
18 20 Emmanuel RAGOT 60200 FRA888 FRANCE 240 180 180 180 240 1020 343
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19 35 Yaron KRAUS 78423 4-13097  ISRAEL 240 180 180 180 240 1020 336
20 69 Slavko SAVIĆ 147778 F-345 SERBIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 321
21 85 Denys YAREMENKO 91783 UKR 691 UKRAINE 240 180 180 180 240 1020 305
22 37 Jan VOSEJPKA 16913 CZE-1091 CZECH REPUBLIC 240 180 180 180 240 1020 305
23 21 Bernard TRACHEZ 60209 FRA14105 FRANCE 240 180 180 180 240 1020 300
24 9 Andres PERSSON 24717 SWE08335 SWEDEN 240 180 180 180 240 1020 298
25 71 Julien SION 79140 133425 ROMANIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 294
26 82 Robert LEŠKO 61268 F-002  EuCh 2014 / CRO 240 180 180 180 240 1020 290
27 54 Aleksey  RYAZANSEV 91489 RUS0286A  RUSSIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 289
28 53 Mikhail KOSONOZHKIN 21856 RUS373  RUSSIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 286
29 42 Laszlo VERNYIK 84304 HUN 0426 HUNGARY 240 180 180 180 240 1020 277
30 72 Daniel CINTRESCU 79138 133424 ROMANIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 276
31 83 Oleh PSHENYCHNYY 87100 UKR 104 UKRAINE 240 180 180 180 240 1020 270
32 61 Mehmet Saim GÜRER TUR069 TURKEY 240 180 180 180 240 1020 264
33 18 Massimiliano GOBBO 20299 ITA 7397 ITALY 240 180 180 180 240 1020 264
34 6 Antoon VAN ELDIK 21440 56530 NETHERLANDS 240 180 180 180 240 1020 263
35 51 Robert BJELAJAC 100849 F-401 BOSNIA AND HERC. 240 180 180 180 240 1020 261
36 11 Richard JACK 29456 GBR108315 UNITED KINGDOM 240 180 180 180 240 1020 237
37 19 Boris BERNARD 60452 FRA3004 FRANCE 240 180 180 180 240 1020 235
38 67 Radoje BLAGOJEVIĆ 148460 F-014 SERBIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 230
39 77 Viesturs BERZINS 75181 229YL LATVIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 221
40 27 Paulius BUDOVAS 27197 LTU 586 LITHUANIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 182
41 23 Kamil HALICKI 54065 POL3777 POLAND 240 180 180 180 240 1020 108
42 14 Michel BLEUER 11127 SUI 32806 SWITZERLAND 240 180 180 180 240 1020 94
43 78 Anrijs PLUME 75180  254YL LATVIA 230 180 180 180 240 1010
44 39 Vaclav PAPEZ 30657 CZE-1304 CZECH REPUBLIC 226 180 180 180 240 1006
45 17 Paolo GHISELLI 20298 ITA 7217 ITALY 240 163 180 180 240 1003
46 32 Matija HRAST 68426 SLO 124020 SLOVENIA 240 180 180 180 220 1000
47 65 Janar SELL 17876 EST0269 ESTONIA 240 180 180 156 240 996
48 75 Miroslav PITLANIČ 24630 SVK 1158 SLOVAK REPUBLIC 240 180 180 155 240 995
49 56 Frank ADAMETZ 19495 GER1639 GERMANY 232 180 161 180 240 993
50 10 Phil BALL 78640 GBR057180 UNITED KINGDOM 240 180 180 180 205 985
51 22 Henryk KRUPA 53781 POL6634 POLAND 240 180 180 180 204 984
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52 63 Ömer GÜRER TUR065 TURKEY 240 180 180 180 203 983
53 41 Joszev KRASZNAI 81453 HUN 0241 HUNGARY 240 180 141 180 240 981
54 38 Dusan FRIC 30491 CZE-1008 CZECH REPUBLIC 199 180 180 180 240 979
55 1 Helmunt FUSS 46965 4300600003 AUSTRIA 196 180 180 180 240 976
56 3 Luka ARINGER 53052 4300600010 AUSTRIA 190 180 180 180 240 970
57 62 İsmail KESKİN TUR009 TURKEY 240 116 180 180 240 956
58 68 Mića TICA 153895 F-047 SERBIA 240 180 180 108 240 948
59 24 Jakub JARACZEWSKI 54011 POL3692 POLAND 240 180 180 180 162 942
60 66 Ular VIHUL 17908 EST0070 ESTONIA 230 180 180 180 172 942
61 52 Anton GORSKY 21967 RUS485  RUSSIA 231 180 180 137 208 936
62 45 Atle KLUNGREHAUG 63017 NOR 1496 NORWAY 232 90 180 180 240 922
63 12 John WILLIAMS 29413 GBR063375 UNITED KINGDOM 240 180 180 180 136 916
64 30 Karsten KONGSTAD 17157 640 DENMARK 161 180 180 180 212 913
65 55 Bernd HOENIG 19371 GER1201 GERMANY 196 180 113 180 240 909
66 64 Tambet LEPP 17866 EST0297 ESTONIA 123 180 180 180 240 903
67 60 Vesa VARUSKIVI 10084 FIN1801 FINLAND 119 180 180 180 240 899
68 46 Borislav BARDAROV 15926 BUL 00059 BULGARIA 240 180 180 96 195 891
69 26 Modestas SNUKISKIS 92118 LTU 342 LITHUANIA 240 180 180 180 101 881
70 50 Jasminka PEČENKOVIĆ 100848 F-121 BOSNIA AND HERC. 240 180 180 180 75 855
71 73 Ivan TREGER 24516 SVK 1001 SLOVAK REPUBLIC 187 180 36 180 240 823
72 84 Vasyl BEZCHASNYY 87103 UKR 112 UKRAINE 240 180 180 17 174 791
73 15 Heinz BLEUER 11851 SUI 5205 SWITZERLAND 153 180 180 0 240 753
74 25 Justinas BARTKEVICIUS 27192 LTU 466 LITHUANIA 240 0 80 180 240 740
75 2 Gerhard ARINGER 52984 4300600009 AUSTRIA 240 180 0 71 240 731
76 5 Win BELLEN 70211 650754 NETHERLANDS 240 180 180 118 0 718
77 59 Kimmo VALKONEN 10476 FIN4402 FINLAND 167 180 29 180 132 688
78 47 Miroslav MANDICHEV 16200 BUL 00670 BULGARIA 240 72 180 180 1 673
79 58 Matti LOIHTAMO 10019 FIN359 FINLAND 240 180 180 43 0 643
80 43 Vegar NERENG 63048 NOR 5769 NORWAY 98 180 180 0 0 458
81 4 Kees VAN DE VEN 81985 32308 NETHERLANDS 240 94 0 0 0 334
82 44 Dag Edvard LARSEN 63281 NOR 564 NORWAY 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Competition:  2016 FAI ECH F1ABC

Place:  Aradac, Serbia
Date:
Class:  F1 A
Organizer:  VAZDUHOPLOVNI SAVEZ SRBIJE

TEAM RESULTS:

Round: 1 2 3 4 5 Final FO
Clasif. Country: Competitors No: Points Points Points Points Points Points

1 1  ISRAEL 34, 35, 36 720 540 540 540 720 3060 24
2 2 SWEDEN 7, 8, 9 720 540 540 540 720 3060 39
3 3 ROMANIA 70, 71, 72 720 540 540 540 720 3060 64
4 4 FRANCE 19, 20, 21 720 540 540 540 720 3060 78
5 5 LATVIA 76, 77, 78 710 540 540 540 720 3050
6 6 ITALY 16, 17, 18 720 523 540 540 720 3043
7 7 SLOVENIA 31, 32, 33 720 540 540 540 700 3040
8 8 HUNGARY 40, 41, 42 720 540 501 540 720 3021
9 9 CZECH REPUBLIC 37, 38, 39 665 540 540 540 720 3005

10 10 SERBIA 67, 68, 69 720 540 540 468 720 2988
11 11  RUSSIA 52, 53, 54 711 540 540 497 688 2976
12 12 TURKEY 61, 62, 63 720 476 540 540 683 2959
13 13 DENMARK 28, 29, 30 641 540 540 540 692 2953
14 14 POLAND 22, 23, 24 720 540 540 540 606 2946
15 15 GERMANY 55, 56, 57 668 540 454 540 720 2922
16 16 UINTED KINGDOM 10, 11, 12 720 540 540 540 581 2921
17 17 BOSNIA  AND HERCEGOVINA 49, 50, 51 720 540 540 540 555 2895
18 18 ESTONIA 64, 65, 66 593 540 540 516 652 2841
19 19 SLOVAK REPUBLIC 73, 74, 75 667 540 396 515 720 2838
20 20 UKRAINE 83, 84, 85 720 540 540 377 654 2831
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21 21 SWITZERLAND 13, 14, 15 633 540 540 360 720 2793
22 22 AUSTRIA 1, 2, 3 626 540 360 431 720 2677
23 23 LITHUANIA 25, 26, 27 720 360 440 540 581 2641
24 24 BULGARIA 46, 47, 48 720 432 540 456 436 2584
25 25 FINLAND 58, 59, 60 526 540 389 403 372 2230
26 26 NETHERLANDS 4, 5, 6 720 454 360 298 240 2072
27 27 NORWAY 43, 44, 45 330 270 360 180 240 1380

Nikola Borovac, Contest director
Božo Grubić, IT Suport
Aradac, 17th  Aug 2016.
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Competition:  2016 FAI ECH F1ABC

Place:  Aradac, Serbia

Date:

Class:  F1 B

Organizer:  VAZDUHOPLOVNI SAVEZ SRBIJE

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS:

Max Duration: 240 180 180 180 240 360 480 720

Round: 1 2 3 4 5 Final 1.fo 2.fo 3.fo

Clasif. St.nr. Competitor: FAI ID Licence: Country: Time Time Time Time Time Points Time Time Time

1 132 Aleksey BURDOV 91487 RUS154 RUSSIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 480 395
2 113 Stanisław SKIBICKI 54069 POL3076 POLAND 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 480 372
3 103 Gilad MARK 65394 4-192 ISRAEL 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 480 346
4 163 Oleg KULAKOVSKY 87101 UKR 120 UKRAINE 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 463
5 114 Tuvia FIBISH 78420 4-1318 ISRAEL 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 460
6 102 Adam KRAWIEC 53787 POL4526 POLAND 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 460
7 131 Anatoly RYBCHENKOV 70584 RUS2883 RUSSIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 459
8 122 Mihaly VARADI 81492 HUN 0238 HUNGARY 240 180 180 180 240 1020 350 459
9 158 Mickael RIGAULT 60241 FRA4856 FRANCE 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 440

10 147 Bojan GOSTOJIĆ 149338 F-297 SERBIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 315 429
11 133 Andreas GEY 19524 GER2030 GERMANY 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 429
12 134 George BATIUK 25478 GER4032 GERMANY 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 428
13 111 Tomaž HRIBAR 68482 SLO 3023 SLOVENIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 292 424
14 124 Dag Edvard LARSEN 63281 NOR 564 NORWAY 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 413
15 130 Albert BULATOV 70577 RUS2700 RUSSIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 410
16 146 Svetozar GOSTOJIĆ 149339 F-018 SERBIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 407
17 89 Gerard WILLEMSEN 21457 705315 NETHERLANDS 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 394
18 136 Matti LIHTAMO 10019 FIN359 FINLAND 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 377
19 106 Rolandas MACKUS 21251 LTU 232 LITHUANIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 370
20 123 Vegar NERENG 63048 NOR 5769 NORWAY 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 370
21 153 Pavol POLONEC 80178 SVK 1353 SLOVAK REPUBLIC 240 180 180 180 240 1020 280 367
22 164 Igor VIVČAR 29158 UKR 106 UKRAINE 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 365
23 115 Shmuel KUFLIK 65386 4-12257 ISRAEL 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 355
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24 118 Milan NOVY 31084 CZE-1074 CZECH REPUBLIC 240 180 180 180 240 1020 295 352
25 120 Istvan KOCSIS 81448 HUN 0589 HUNGARY 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 352
26 104 Tomasz LIPSKI 53802 POL6960 POLAND 240 180 180 180 240 1020 306 337
27 142 Tonu LUMAN 17870 EST0291 ESTONIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 330
28 98 Siebenmann DIETER 11270 SUI 2352  SWITZERLAND 240 180 180 180 240 1020 284 329
29 95 Peter BROWN 66342 GBR153422 UNITED KINGDOM 240 180 180 180 240 1020 353 328
30 126 Valentin SAVOV 15934 BUL 00070 BULGARIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 270 315
31 137 Janne ISOTALO 10308 FIN3721 FINLAND 240 180 180 180 240 1020 329 313
32 121 Jozsef TOROK 81498 HUN 8375 HUNGARY 240 180 180 180 240 1020 317 306
33 138 Juhani ISOTALO 10295 FIN3639 FINLAND 240 180 180 180 240 1020 282 303
34 116 Vladislav URBAN 16966 CZE-1150 CZECH REPUBLIC 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 299
35 144 Riho-Ats SAATVALI 17801 EST0463 ESTONIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 276 282
36 94 Håkan BROBERG 24734 SWE00376 SWEDEN 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 70

37 110 Luka HRIBAR 24433 SLO 3170 SLOVENIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 348

38 117 Martin HARTL 17110 CZE-1333 CZECH REPUBLIC 240 180 180 180 240 1020 313

39 157 Bernard MRAQUOIS 60079 FRA7065 FRANCE 240 180 180 180 240 1020 304

40 143 Indrek HARJO 17910 EST0050 ESTONIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 261

41 112 Dragan STANKOVIČ 68455 SLO 164001 SLOVENIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 226

42 135 Peter MOENINGHOFF 19190 GER26 GERMANY 240 180 180 180 240 1020 18

43 162 Vinko TOMLJANOVIĆ 61279 F-033 CROATIA 240 180 180 180 237 1017
44 165 Evgeny GORBAN 91789 UKR 130 UKRAINE 240 180 180 180 234 1014
45 154 Oskars GRIGALS 75178  238YL  LATVIA 233 180 180 180 240 1013
46 155 Vladislavs DREIJERS 84898  471YL  LATVIA 225 180 180 180 240 1005
47 97 Peter MARTIN 66367 GBR045729 UNITED KINGDOM 240 180 163 180 240 1003
48 105 Virginijus IVANCIKAS 27191 LTU 325 LITHUANIA 240 180 180 163 240 1003
49 159 Jean - Claude CHENEAU 60426 FRA257 FRANCE 240 162 180 180 240 1002
50 99 Alfonso D'ATTI 92240 ITA 8718  ITALY 240 180 180 151 240 991
51 92 Per FINDAHL 24737 SWE15125 SWEDEN 240 180 180 180 210 990
52 145 Radoje BLAGOJEVIĆ 148460 F-014 SERBIA 240 148 180 180 240 988
53 90 Roel LUCASSEN 55539 664705 NETHERLANDS 240 180 144 180 240 984
54 167 Kliment MASIN 82252 F-307 MACEDONIA 202 180 180 180 240 982
55 156 Viktors ROSONOKS 75174  006YL  LATVIA 240 180 180 180 200 980
56 107 Eligijus BARKUS 27164 LTU 736 LITHUANIA 227 151 180 180 240 978
57 127 Malik ČABARAVDIĆ 15602 F-012 BOSNIA  AND HERC. 240 180 137 180 240 977
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58 128 Mirsad KAPETANOVIĆ 15615 F-048 BOSNIA  AND HERC. 196 180 180 180 240 976
59 148 Marian POPESKU 79131 133417 ROMANIA 240 180 180 180 187 967
60 160 Ante FRANIĆ 61257 F-016 CROATIA 240 180 124 180 240 964
61 150 Daniel PETCU 79239 109035 ROMANIA 240 120 180 180 240 960
62 129 Haris JUSUFBAŠIĆ 15615 F-048 BOSNIA  AND HERC. 240 180 180 180 178 958
63 149 Bela SURANYI 79240 133442 ROMANIA 240 135 180 180 217 952
64 151 Ivan TREGER 24516 SVK 1001 SLOVAK REPUBLIC 201 180 180 180 211 952
65 96 Russell PEERS 29437 GBR027418 UNITED KINGDOM 167 180 180 180 240 947
66 101 Walter LIBERATORE 20272 ITA 4635  ITALY 240 180 180 105 240 945
67 168 Aljosa ANASTASOV 101291 F-181 MACEDONIA 209 180 180 180 192 941
68 93 Bror EIMAR 24735 SWE00042 SWEDEN 240 180 180 180 144 924
69 119 Jan CIHAK 30508 CZE-1054 EuCh 2014 / CZE 240 180 180 150 162 912
70 109 Christian SCHWARTZBACH 78119 472 DENMARK 232 137 180 180 175 904
71 108 Jens KRISTENSEN 62927 1323 DENMARK 199 60 180 180 240 859
72 125 Tor BORTNE 63037 NOR 1323 NORWAY 222 180 180 165 74 821
73 100 Mario KUSTERLE 20258 ITA 3823  ITALY 240 180 180 180 30 810
74 152 Igor MIRETUŠ 24527 SVK 1012 SLOVAK REPUBLIC 169 150 102 120 240 781
75 91 Kevin LAMERS 84328 706397 NETHERLANDS 188 180 180 180 0 728
76 141 İsmet YURTSEVEN TUR007 TURKEY 240 180 180 119 0 719
77 140 İsmail SARIOĞLU TUR204 TURKEY 240 24 180 180 0 624
78 88 Franz WUTZL 43570 3102221011 AUSTRIA 111 124 180 180 0 595
79 139 Naci BİTİK TUR005 TURKEY 47 180 165 180 0 572
80 86 Harald MEUSBURGER 48258 5200030188 AUSTRIA 144 78 78 130 0 430

Nikola Borovac, Contest director
Božo Grubić, IT Suport

 83433
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Aradac,  19th Aug 2016.
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Competition:  2016 FAI ECH F1ABC

Place:  Aradac, Serbia
Date:

Class:  F1 B
Organizer:  VAZDUHOPLOVNI SAVEZ SRBIJE

TEAM RESULTS:

Round: 1 2 3 4 5 Final FO

Clasif. St.nr. Country: Competitors No: Points Points Points Points Points Points Rank

1 17  RUSSIA 130, 131, 132 720 540 540 540 720 3060 23
2 11  ISRAEL 113, 114, 115 720 540 540 540 720 3060 30
3 7 POLAND 102, 103, 104 720 540 540 540 720 3060 34
4 13 HUNGARY 120, 121, 122 720 540 540 540 720 3060 65
5 18 GERMANY 133, 134, 135 720 540 540 540 720 3060 65
6 19 FINLAND 136, 137, 138 720 540 540 540 720 3060 82
7 10 SLOVENIA 110, 111, 112 720 540 540 540 720 3060 91
8 12 CZECH REPUBLIC 116, 117, 118 720 540 540 540 720 3060 96
9 21 ESTONIA 142, 143, 144 720 540 540 540 720 3060 102

10 28 UKRAINE 163, 164, 165 720 540 540 540 714 3054
11 26 FRANCE 157, 158, 159 720 522 540 540 720 3042
12 22 SERBIA 145, 146, 147 720 508 540 540 720 3028
13 8 LITHUANIA 105, 106, 107 707 511 540 523 720 3001
14 25 LATVIA 154, 155, 156 698 540 540 540 680 2998
15 4 UNITED KINGDOM 95, 96, 97 647 540 523 540 720 2970
16 3 SWEDEN 92, 93, 94 720 540 540 540 594 2934
17 16 BOSNIA  AND HERCEGOVINA 127, 128, 129 676 540 497 540 658 2911
18 23 ROMANIA 148, 149, 150 720 435 540 540 644 2879
19 14 NORWAY 123, 124, 125 702 540 540 525 554 2861
20 24 SLOVAK REPUBLIC 151, 152, 153 610 510 462 480 691 2753
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21 6 ITALY 99, 100, 101 720 540 540 436 510 2746
22 2 NETHERLANDS 89, 90, 91 668 540 504 540 480 2732
23 27 CROATIA 160, 162 480 360 304 360 477 1981
24 29 MACEDONIA 167, 168 411 360 360 360 432 1923
25 20 TURKEY 139, 140, 141 527 384 525 479 0 1915
26 9 DENMARK 108, 109 431 197 360 360 415 1763
27 1 AUSTRIA 86, 88 255 202 258 310 0 1025
28 5 SWITZERLAND 98 240 180 180 180 240 1020
29 15 BULGARIA 126 240 180 180 180 240 1020

Nikola Borovac, Contest director
Božo Grubić, IT Suport
Aradac,  19th  Aug 2016.
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Competition:  2016 FAI ECH F1ABC
Place:  Aradac, Serbia
Date:
Class:  F1 C 
Organizer:  VAZDUHOPLOVNI SAVEZ SRBIJE

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS:

Max Duration: 240 180 180 180 240 360 480
Round: 1 2 3 4 5 Final 1.fo 2.fo
Clasif. St.nr. Competitor: FAI ID Licence: Country: Time Time Time Time Time Points Time Time

1 207 Artur KAITSCHUK 93729 RUS937  RUSSIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 378
2 208 Roman EVSTIGNEEV 23370 RUS1914  RUSSIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 363
3 225 Vasily ZOSIMENKO 91813 UKR 975 UKRAINE 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 357
4 214 Juri ROOTS 26709 EST0039 ESTONIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 343
5 226 Serhiy KATYBA 100916 UKR 277 UKRAINE 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 328
6 195 Shlomo NAGARI 65387 4-16303  ISRAEL 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 302
7 187 Edward BUREK 53982 POL2588 POLAND 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 299
8 182 Gauthier BRIERE 60465 FRA589 FRANCE 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 289
9 175 Martin LARSSON 30254 SWE10000 SWEDEN 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 262

10 198 Jaroslav BLATNY 30492 CZE-1009 CZECH REPUBLIC 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 250
11 185 Marek ROMAN 54004 POL2370 POLAND 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 243
12 183 François DUCASSOU 60165 FRA808 FRANCE 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 220
13 202 Yaroslav VASILYEV 76231 BLR 500 BELARUS 240 180 180 180 240 1020 360 220
14 227 Viacheslav ALEKSANDROV 87107 UKR 141  EuCh 2014 / UKR 240 180 180 180 240 1020 338
15 181 Giorgio VENUTI 20250 ITA 3143 ITALY 240 180 180 180 240 1020 323
16 212 Kaarle KUUKKA 10156 FIN2651 FINLAND 240 180 180 180 240 1020 304
17 188 Darijus ATKOCIUNAS 27247 LTU 326 LITHUANIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 277
18 201 Stancho DOBREV 80183 BUL 02603 BULGARIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 260
19 186 Jerzy WLODARCZYK 80503 POL2998 POLAND 240 180 180 180 240 1020 255
20 218 Dragan  LAKIĆ 153897 F-063 SERBIA 240 180 180 180 240 1020 223
21 192 Volodymir SYCHOV 24235 SLO 143058 SLOVENIA 240 180 180 177 240 1017
22 196 Yaakov ITZHAKOV 65389 4-16406  ISRAEL 240 180 180 180 231 1011
23 173 Tommy ERIKSSON 24774 SWE00448 SWEDEN 223 180 180 180 240 1003
24 224 Oleg GRUSHKOV 91806 UKR 153 UKRAINE 240 180 157 180 240 997
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25 179 Andrea BANCI 20001 ITA 10116 ITALY 216 180 180 180 240 996
26 200 Vitezslav BEREK 62676 CZE-1476 CZECH REPUBLIC 240 180 180 156 240 996
27 206 Aleksandr VYAZOV 65249 RUS2810  RUSSIA 215 180 180 180 240 995
28 171 Luka ARINGER 53052 4300600010 AUSTRIA 207 180 180 180 240 987
29 199 Karel BEREK 16871 CZE-1036 CZECH REPUBLIC 240 180 180 143 240 983
30 211 Manfred NOGGA 19553 GER2347 GERMANY 200 180 180 180 240 980
31 209 Claus-Peter WAECHTLER 19523 GER2029 GERMANY 191 180 180 180 240 971
32 176 Ken FAUX 66418 GBR052579 UNTED KINGDOM 190 180 180 180 240 970
33 219 Živa KOVAČKI 149341 F-161 SERBIA 240 180 125 180 240 965
34 184 Pierre MARROT 60086 FRA702 FRANCE 240 180 180 180 177 957
35 169 Gerhard ARINGER 52984 4300600009 AUSTRIA 240 180 114 180 240 954
36 170 Reinhard TRUPPE 43555 2999990712 AUSTRIA 240 180 180 180 174 954
37 193 Damjan ŽULIČ 68456 SLO 164002 SLOVENIA 240 180 164 159 207 950
38 177 Alan JACK 29448 GBR056873 UNTED KINGDOM 169 180 180 180 240 949
39 174 Eddy ASTFELDT 24790 SWE01886 SWEDEN 240 180 180 105 240 945
40 203 Mustafa ŠAHINOVIĆ 100851 F-011 BOSNIA  AND HERC. 240 150 180 125 240 935
41 217 Branko BIJELIĆ 153896 F-048 SERBIA 210 180 180 120 240 930
42 180 Franco GRADI 20294 ITA 6641 ITALY 240 180 180 180 147 927
43 189 Virinijus FORMANIUKAS 99021 LTU 794 LITHUANIA 240 180 180 180 138 918
44 220 Maris VOITS 75176 109YL LATVIA 216 180 103 180 216 895
45 190 Danas BABENSKAS 75167 LTU 079 LITHUANIA 187 104 180 180 240 891
46 197 Avraham ELYAKIM 65388 4-16378  ISRAEL 240 180 180 131 159 890
47 194 Anton Pavel VIDENŠEK 24232 SLO 143034 SLOVENIA 220 180 180 180 95 855
48 204 Edin ŠAHINOVIĆ 15610 F-058 BOSNIA  AND HERC. 240 0 180 180 205 805
49 210 Michael SONDHAUSS 19623 GER2934 GERMANY 240 180 88 180 113 801
50 178 Mick LESTER 66362 GBR089683 UNTED KINGDOM 167 0 180 180 220 747
51 215 Raimond NAABER 17915 EST0038 ESTONIA 27 180 138 180 34 559
52 205 Rade MAZALICA 15689 F-105 BOSNIA  AND HERC. 22 20 112 180 20 354
53 191 Thomas KOSTER 17159 699 DENMARK 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 213 Markku KIISKINEN 10016 FIN297 FINLAND 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nikola Borovac, Contest director
Božo Grubić, IT Suport
Aradac,  18th  Aug 2016.
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Competition:  2016 FAI ECH F1ABC

Place:  Aradac, Serbia
Date:
Class:  F1 C 

Organizer:  VAZDUHOPLOVNI SAVEZ SRBIJE

TEAM RESULTS:

Round: 1 2 3 4 5 Final
Clasif. St.nr. Country: Competitors No: Points Points Points Points Points Points

1 6 POLAND 185, 186, 187 720 540 540 540 720 3060
2 21 UKRAINE 224, 225, 226 720 540 517 540 720 3037
3 15  RUSSIA 206, 207, 208 695 540 540 540 720 3035
4 11 CZECH REPUBLIC 198, 199, 200 720 540 540 479 720 2999
5 5 FRANCE 182, 183, 184 720 540 540 540 657 2997
6 2 SWEDEN 173, 174, 175 703 540 540 465 720 2968
7 4 ITALY 179, 180, 181 696 540 540 540 627 2943
8 10  ISRAEL 195, 196, 197 720 540 540 491 630 2921
9 19 SERBIA 217, 218, 219 690 540 485 480 720 2915

10 1 AUSTRIA 169, 170, 171 687 540 474 540 654 2895
11 7 LITHUANIA 188, 189, 190 667 464 540 540 618 2829
12 9 SLOVENIA 192, 193, 194 700 540 524 516 542 2822
13 16 GERMANY 209, 210, 211 631 540 448 540 593 2752
14 3 UNTED KINGDOM 176, 177, 178 526 360 540 540 700 2666
15 14 BOSNIA  AND HERCEGOVINA 203, 204, 205 502 170 472 485 465 2094
16 18 ESTONIA 214, 215 267 360 318 360 274 1579
17 12 BULGARIA 201 240 180 180 180 240 1020
18 13 BELARUS 202 240 180 180 180 240 1020
19 17 FINLAND 212, 213 240 180 180 180 240 1020
20 20 LATVIA 220 216 180 103 180 216 895
21 8 DENMARK 191 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0

Nikola Borovac, Contest director
Božo Grubić, IT Suport

 12th -20th  Aug 2016.

Aradac,  18th  Aug 2016.
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Competition:  2016 FAI ECH F1ABC

Place:  Aradac, Serbia
Date:
Class:  F1 ABC
Organizer:  VAZDUHOPLOVNI SAVEZ SRBIJE

TOTAL TEAM RESULTS:

Class F1A F1B F1C Final
Clasif. St.nr. Country: Points Points Points Points

1 7 FRANCE 3060 3042 2997 9099
2 18  RUSSIA 2976 3060 3035 9071
3 8 POLAND 2946 3060 3060 9066
4 13 CZECH REPUBLIC 3005 3060 2999 9064
5 12  ISRAEL 3060 3060 2921 9041
6 3 SWEDEN 3060 2934 2968 8962
7 23 SERBIA 2988 3028 2915 8931
8 11 SLOVENIA 3040 3060 2822 8922
9 28 UKRAINE 2831 3054 3037 8922

10 19 GERMANY 2922 3060 2752 8734
11 6 ITALY 3043 2746 2943 8732
12 4 UNTED KINGDOM 2921 2970 2666 8557
13 9 LITHUANIA 2641 3001 2829 8471
14 17 BOSNIA  AND HERCEGOVINA 2895 2911 2094 7900
15 22 ESTONIA 2841 3060 1579 7480
16 26 LATVIA 3050 2998 895 6943
17 1 AUSTRIA 2677 1025 2895 6597
18 20 FINLAND 2230 3060 1020 6310
19 14 HUNGARY 3021 3060 6081
20 24 ROMANIA 3060 2879 5939

 12th - 20th Aug 2016.
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21 25 SLOVAK REPUBLIC 2838 2753 5591
22 21 TURKEY 2959 1915 4874
23 2 NETHERLANDS 2072 2732 4804
24 10 DENMARK 2953 1763 4716
25 16 BULGARIA 2584 1020 1020 4624
26 15 NORWAY 1380 2861 4241
27 5 SWITZERLAND 2793 1020 3813
28 27 CROATIA 0 1981 1981
29 29 MACEDONIA 0 1923 1923
30 30 BELARUS 0 1020 1020

Nikola Borovac, Contest director
Božo Grubić, IT Suport

Aradac,  19th Aug 2016.
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